
proposed industrial developmentproject

client Northshore

address

© copyright - This document is and shall remain the property of sparc*. This document may only be
used for the purpose for which it was commisioned and in accordance with the terms of the
engagement for the commision. Unauthorised use of this document in any way is prohibited.

do not scale drawing. should dimensions be conflicting or missing, notify the architect and await further
instruction.

1812
job no.

drawing no.
CP.1001

issuedate scale drawn

site plan
level 1, 54 jephson st
po box 1777
toowong dc, qld, 4066

p (07) 3870 1999
e info@sparc.net.au
w www.sparc.net.au

abn 15 102 888 031

46 randle road, Pinkenba

revisiondateissue
P1 07.12.18

P3

P2 10.12.18 preliminary issue
preliminary issue

P3 31.01.19 preliminary issue

drawing title

3,800 m23,800 m2

279 m2

1

2

A B

1
CP.3001

#DrgID
#LayID

2
CP.3001

22,900

13
,1

945,720 m25,659 m2

3,608 m2

CP.3001

R
A

N
D

L
E

  
 R

O
A

D

RP119762

2

SP275418

1
SP275418

3

40
,7

00

93,250

86,020 2,500

12
,6

94

centrally located
columns @ 4900 ctrs

13.5m wide
crossover

new gates to allow for
b-double entry

office expansion
line of roof
extension  above

Proposed FFL: 2.7 AHD
(as requested by client)
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building details
RSD1 3.5m wide x 4.9m high
 roller shutter door
RSD2 4.5m wide x 4.9m high
 roller shutter door

b-double

site info
proposed site area 
Outside lease Area B  5,824m2

(based on survey provided)
Inisde lease Area B  3,882m2

(based on survey provided)

total site area  9,706m²

external concrete area 5,724m²

building area
warehouse 3,608m²
office 279m²
total 3,887m²
site yield area B: 66.6%

carparks provided
14  (including 1 PWD)

landscape provided
approx. 88m² (less than 1%)

design vehicle/s
turning circles shown indicatively only
and must be checked by traffic
engineer
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